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SECRETARY'S CIRCULAR NO. 89/5 

To: Members of the Executive Board 

From; The Secretary 

Subject: Transmittal of Background Papers on Recent Economic 
Developments During the Period January l-December 31, 

In accordance with the procedures set out in EBD/83/94 
(3/29/83), 128 papers on recent economic developments were cleared for 
transmittal to the agencies listed below during the period January 1 to 
December 31, 1988. 

Agency Country RED No. Date 
Transmittal 

Date 

African Centre for 
Monetary Studies 

Caribbean 
Development Bank 
(CDB) 

International 
Labour Office 
(ILO) 

Sudan SM/88/90 4/27/88 12/23/88 

Antigua and 
Barbuda 

Bahamas, The 
Barbados 
Belize 
Dominica 
Grenada 

Jamaica 
St. Kitts and 

Nevis 
St. Lucia 
St. Vincent 

and the 
Grenadines 

Trinidad and 
Tobago 

SM/87/271 
SM/88/96 
SM/88/29 
SM/87/262 
SM/87/235 
SM/87/120 
6 Cor. 1 

SM/88/37 

SM/87/200 8/11/87 
SM/87/41 2/19/87 

SM/87/130 6/10/87 

SM/87/240 

Ewv SM/88/104 5/10/88 8/4/88 

11/20/87 
4/29/88 
l/28/88 
11/13/87 
g/18/87 
5/26/87 
6/18/87 
2/9/88 

10]14/87 7/11/88 

" 
,I 
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Agency Country KED No. Date 
Transmittal 

Date 

United Nations 
Capital Develop- 
ment Fund (UNCDF) 

United Nations 
Conference on 
Trade and 
Development 
(UNCTAD) 

Bolivia W/88/151 . 

Bangladesh SM/87/26 
Benin W/87/220 
Bhutan SM/87/171 
Bolivia SM/86/290 

SM/88/151 
Botswana SM/87/95 
Brazil EBS/87/184 
Burkina Faso SM/86/168 

6 Stat. App. SM/87/299 
Burma SM/87/121 

SM/88/135 
Burundi SM/87/275 
Cape Verde SH/86/262 
Central African 

Republic SM/87/56 
SM/87/56 

Chad SM/87/122 
Comoros SM/86/99 

6 Stat. App. SM/87/218 
Costa Rica SM/88/67 
Djibouti SH/86/191 

& Stat. App. SM/87/225 
Equatorial 

Guinea SM/87/231 
SM/87/231 

Ethiopia SM/87/288 
Gambia, The SM/87/210 
Guatemala SM/88/222 
Guinea SM/87/175 

SM/88/229 
Guinea-Bissau SM/86/275 

SM/88/65 
Haiti SM/87/276 
Jamaica SM/88/37 
Kenya SM/88/24 
Kiribati SM/86/267 
Lao People's 

Dem. Rep. SM/88/26 
Lesotho SM/88/33 
Madagascar Ski/87/36 

SM/88/155 
Malawi SM/86/226 

SM/88/41 
Maldives SM/87/49 

7/19/88 g/30/88 

l/30/87 
g/21/87 
7/20/87 
12/2/86 
7/19/88 
4/24/87 
g/26/87 
7/9/86 
12/31/87 
5/27/87 
6/22/88 
11/23/87 
10/27/86 

6/9j88 
3/25/88 
6/9/88 
7/11/88 
10/21/88 
4/18/88 
7/11/88 
3/25/88 

I, 
4/18/88 
10/13/88 
12/6/88 
3/25/88 

2/26/87 
2/26/87 
5/28/87 
5/12/86 
8/18/87 
3/22/88 
8/6/86 
g/25/87 

g/3:,88 
3/25/88 

,I 
It 

7,'11/88 
3/25/88 

n 

g/3/87 
g/3/87 
12/g/87 
g/17/87 
10/12/88 
7/20/87 
g/23/88 
11/11/86 
3/25/88 
11/25/87 
2/9/88 
l/20/88 
11/4/86, 

10/21/88 
3/23/88 

1, 
12/6/88 
3/25/88 
11/30/88 
3/25/88 
8/12/88 
3/23/88 
7/11/88 
4/18/88 

II 

l/25/88 
2/3/88 
2/13/87 
7/22/88 
g/2/86 
2/17/88 
2/23/87 

8/12/88 
8/4/88 
10/21/88 
4/18/88 
g/12/88 
4/18/88 

i 

. 
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Agency Country RED No. Date 
Transmfttal 

Date 
,." - 

United Nations Mali SM/87/89 
Conference on Trade SM/S7/89 

and Developmont SH/88/161 
(UNCTAD) (Cont'd) Sl4/88/161 

Hauritania SH/86/232 
& Stat. App. SH/87/252 

Nepal Sl4/87/65 
Niger SH/86/119 
Nigeria SM/87/293 
Philippines Sk!/88/121 

& sup. 1 
Rwanda SM/87/110 

SH/88/218 
Sao Tome and 

Principe SM/86/222 
Sierra Leone SM/86/273 

SM/88/76 
Somalia SM/86/234 

SM/88/106 
Sudan SM/87/23 

SM/88/90 
Tanzania SH/87/103 

%/87/103 
Togo SM/86/110 

& Stat. App. SH/87/248 
Uganda Ski/87/127 
Vanuatu SM/87/116 
Western Samoa SM/88/5 
Yemen, People's 

Democratic 
Republic of H/88/32 

SM/88/32 
Yugoslavia SM/87/60 
Zafre SM,87/105 

SM/88/220 

United Nations Burma SM/87/121 
Development SM/88/135 
Program (UNDP) SM/88/135 

Lao People's 
Dem. Rep. SM/88/26 

Syrian Arab 
Republic H/88/56 

SM/88/56 
Viet Nam SM/87/108 

4/16/87 3,25,88 
4/16,87 8,4,88 
7/27/88 g/30,88 
7,27,88 lO,21,88 
g/9,86 3,25,88 
11,2,87 " 
3,X0,87 4,18,88 
6,2,86 3,25,88 
12,17,87 X2,6,88 
6,6,88 11,30,88 
6,6,88 n 
5,18,87 3,25,88 
g/22,88 12,6,88 

8,29,86 3,25,88 
11,7,86 3,23,88 
4,4,88 8,12,88 
g/10,86 3,23,88 
5/16,88 8,12,88 
l/22,87 4,18,88 
4,27,88 g/15,88 
5,8,87 3,23,88 
5,8,87 10,26,88 
5,23,86 3,25,88 
10/29,87 " 
6,4,87 4,18,88 
5,22,87 " 
l/6,88 " 

l/29,88 
l/29/88 
3,2,87 
5,11,87 
g/23,88 

3/25,88 
8,12,88 
8,4/88 

12,;,88 

s/27,87 2/S/88 
6,22,88 11,11,88 
6,22,88 12,6,88 

l/25,88 8,12,88 

3,9,88 10,26,88 
3,9,88 " 
s/15,87 4,18,88 
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Agency country RED No. Date 
Transmittal 

Date 

United Nations Afghanistan 
Economic and Australia 
Social Commission Burma 
for Asia and the China 
Pacific (ESCAP) Indonesia 

United Nations 
Economic and 
Social Commission 
for Western Asia 
(ESCWA) 

Kuwait SM,86,120 
Lebanon SM,87,153 
Oman SM,87,181 
Qatar SM,86,12 
United Arab 

Emirates SM,87,39 
Yemen Arab 

Republic SM,87,42 
Yemen, People's 

Democratic 
Republic of SM,86,251 

United Nations 
Industrial 
Development 
Organization 
(UNIDO) 

Japan 

Korea 
Lao People's 

Dem. Rep. 
Malaysia 

New Zealand 
Papua New 

Guinea 
Philippines 

Singapore 
Solomon 

Islands 
Thailand 
Tonga 
Viet Nam 
Western Samoa 

SM,86,306 12,30,88 
SM,88,120 613188 
SH,88,135 s/22,88 
S&t/88,30 l/29,88 
SM/88/89 4/27,88 

64 sup. 1 5,12,88 
SM,88,55 317188 
6 sup. 1 3/g/88 
& sup. 2 3,18,88 

SM,88,101 5,4,88 

SM,88,26 l/25,88 
H/88,147 7113188 

& sup. 1 7114188 
SM,88,128 6,10,88 

SM,88,235 10,3,88 
W/88,121 6,6/88 

6 sup. 1 6,6/'38 
SM,88,203 9/l/88 

SM,88,187 8,19,88 
SH,87,274 11,20,87 
SM,87,257 1116187 
SM,88,103 S/11,88 
SM,88,5 l/6,88 

Brazil EBS,87,184 8126187 
Cameroon SM,86,288 1213186 
Kenya SM,86,284 11125186 
Mauritania SM,86,232 g/9,86 
Mexico SM,86,220 g/26,86 

& sup. 1 g/26,86 
Nepal SM,87,65 3,10,87 
Senegal SM,87,70 3117187 

12/12,88 
1216188 
12,12,88 

n 

n 

12,;7,88 
n 

12,;2,88 

II 

n 

” 

1216188 . 

12112188 
” 

” 

” 

613186 
717187 
7129187 
l/17,86 

4,18,88 
” 

” 

” 

2118187 ” 

2117187 11 

10,3,86 ” 

3123188 
618188 
3123188 
618188 
3123188 

6,81;88 
n 
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Agency Country RED No. ' Date 
Transm,ittal 

Date' 

United Nations Somalia SM,86,234 g/10,86 6/8/88 ' 
Industrial Togo SM,86,100 S/23,86 
Development & Stat. App. SM,87,248 10,29,87 

3,2?,88' L 

Organization 
(UNIDO) (Cont'd) 

This cumulative statement does not list papers on recent 
economic developments that are sent under established procedures on a 
regular basis to the Asian Development Bank, the European Investment Bank, 
the European Communities, the Inter-American Development Bank, the 
Organisation for Economic Cooperation and Development, and the GATT 
Secretariat. 

Other Distribution: 
Department Heads 




